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Demographic Summary
Population
Households
Families
Median Household Income
Males per 100 Females

Population By Age
Population <5 Years
Population 65+ Years
Median Age

Health Care

Medical Care
Physician Services
Dental Services
Eyecare Services
Lab Tests, X-Rays

Hospital Room and Hospital Services
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care

Other Medical services (
Nonprescription Drugs
Prescription Drugs

1)

Nonprescription Vitamins
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium

Eyeglasses and Contact
Hearing Aids

Lenses

Medical Equipment for General Use
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)

Health Insurance
Blue Cross/Blue Shield

Fee for Service Health Plan

HMO
Medicare Payments

Long Term Care Insurance

Dental Care Insurance
Vision Care Insurance

Prescription Drug Insurance
Other Single Service Insurance (3)

Medicaid Premiums

Tricare/Military Premiums
Children's Health Ins Program Premiums

Spending Potential
Index
82

81
74
62
83
62
74
138
60
91
105
80
105
79
66
59
81

83
90
71
53
114
63
64
93
180
132
48
58
83

2019
662

231
158
$51,589
97.6

6.1%

17.6%

40.5

Average Amount
Spent

$4,862.36

$1,619.53
$196.48
$230.68
$56.18
$39.86
$134.63
$27.94
$72.15
$131.34
$384.69
$67.23
$129.43
$71.16
$15.27
$3.70
$58.78

$3,242.83
$1,087.77
$555.66
$429.70
$752.08
$41.66
$82.21
$24.70
$13.65
$24.76
$3.64
$3.76
$1.16

2024
661
231
157

$58,952
99.1

5.8%
19.1%
42.6

Total
$1,123,205

$374,112
$45,387
$53,286
$12,977
$9,208
$31,100
$6,455
$16,666
$30,338
$88,864
$15,530
$29,897
$16,439
$3,528
$855
$13,579

$749,093
$251,275
$128,357
$99,262
$173,731
$9,623
$18,992
$5,707
$3,154
$5,720
$842
$869
$267

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail

may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis,
Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.
(2) Oother Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use,
and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.
(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental
care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care
Source: Esri forecasts for 2019 and 2024; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2016 and 2017 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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