

Medicare Prescription Drug Premium

Medical Equipment for General Use

Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)

Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses

Hearing Aids

**Health Insurance** 

## Medical Expenditures

Avondale CDP, CO Avondale CDP, CO (0804165)

Geography: Place

Geography, Flace			
Demographic Summary		2019	2024
Population		662	661
Households		231	231
Families		158	157
Median Household Income		\$51,589	\$58,952
Males per 100 Females		97.6	99.1
Population By Age			
Population <5 Years		6.1%	5.8%
Population 65+ Years		17.6%	19.1%
Median Age		40.5	42.6
	Spending Potential	Average Amount	
	Index	Spent	Total
Health Care	82	\$4,862.36	\$1,123,205
Medical Care	81	\$1,619.53	\$374,112
Physician Services	74	\$196.48	\$45,387
Dental Services	62	\$230.68	\$53,286
Eyecare Services	83	\$56.18	\$12,977
Lab Tests, X-Rays	62	\$39.86	\$9,208
Hospital Room and Hospital Services	74	\$134.63	\$31,100
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care	138	\$27.94	\$6,455
Other Medical services (1)	60	\$72.15	\$16,666
Nonprescription Drugs	91	\$131.34	\$30,338
	91 105	\$131.34 \$384.69	\$30,338 \$88,864

Prepared by Esri

\$29,897

\$16,439

\$3,528

\$13,579

\$749,093

\$855

Blue Cross/Blue Shield	90	\$1,087.77	\$251,275
Fee for Service Health Plan	71	\$555.66	\$128,357
НМО	53	\$429.70	\$99,262
Medicare Payments	114	\$752.08	\$173,731
Long Term Care Insurance	63	\$41.66	\$9,623
Dental Care Insurance	64	\$82.21	\$18,992
Vision Care Insurance	93	\$24.70	\$5,707
Prescription Drug Insurance	180	\$13.65	\$3,154
Other Single Service Insurance (3)	132	\$24.76	\$5,720
Medicaid Premiums	48	\$3.64	\$842
Tricare/Military Premiums	58	\$3.76	\$869
Children's Health Ins Program Premiums	83	\$1.16	\$267

105

79

66

59

81

83

\$129.43

\$71.16

\$15.27

\$3.70

\$58.78

\$3,242.83

**Data Note:** The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail may not sum to totals due to rounding.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2019 and 2024; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2016 and 2017 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.

December 27, 2019

©2019 Esri Page 1 of 1

<sup>(1)</sup> Other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis, Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.

<sup>(2)</sup> Other Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use, and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

<sup>(3)</sup> Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care